Tillfalle: Maj 2018

Regnr

SE56998/2016
SE12006/2014
SE16501/2015
SE12004/2014
SE30344/2017

Hundnamn

RAGSVEDENS BARRACUDA
RAGSVEDENS KUNGSORN
RAGSVEDENS MORKULLA
RAGSVEDENS PIPLARKA
RAGSVEDENS SKATA

OREBRO

44T

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180501

= OO

Provdatum

20180502
20180502
20180508
20180502
20180502

Domare

ANDERSSON KJELL
PETTERSSON CHARINA
WAGEMO TOMMY
PETTERSSON CHARINA
ANDERSSON KJELL

Slutdatum: 20180531
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG



